Pepsi PWBA Louisville Open

QUALIFYING

STANDING SHEET
AFTER 22 GAMES

Executive Strike and Spare
Louisville, KY

Tournament Dates: 8/8/2019
thru 8/10/2019

pepsi:

+or -

Hometown Total Pinfall Average

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Prize

1 A LizJohnson HoF
199|206 217 247| 193] (247 1309

2 A Dasha Kovalova
[221][215][200]270] [234] [227] 1376

3 A Birgit Poppler
[182] [224] 1362

4 A Missy Parkin
196 [213][228 [232] [217][199] 1285

5 A MariaJose Rodriguez
[214][213] [269] [203] [212] [236] 1347

Cut Line

6 A Kelly Kulick HoF
203 758 236 230 736 190 1350

7 A Tannya Roumimper
241 (206 [223 222 [259] [174] 1325

8 A Stefanie Johnson
196 [101] 222 [232] [170][186| 1197

9 A Danielle McEwan
192] (104 ] [224] 178 [213] 191 1192

10 A Diana Zavjalova
183 [172|[241 [212] [226] 171 1205

11 A Sydney Brummett
225 [189[211 [195] [198] 215 1233

12 A \Verity Crawley
183][241] 177 [214] [222][104] 1231

300 Games
Julia Bond

Palatine, IL

Ukraine

Germany

Laguna Hills, CA

Colombia

Union, NJ

Indonesia

McKinney, TX

Stony Point, NY

Latvia

Fort Wayne, IN

England

4,963

4,868

4,787

4,759

4,747

4,730

4,718

4,701

4,697

4,571

4,562

4,557

225.59

221.27

217.59

216.32

215.77

215.00

214.45

213.68

213.50

207.77

207.36

207.14

Saturday, August 10, 2019 12:14:23 PM

+563

+468

+387

+359

+347

+330

+318

+301

+297

+171

+162

+157

$1,900

$1,825

$1,800

$1,750

$1,625

$1,600

$1,500
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